Product Brochure
Version 05.00
R&S®SMW200A
VECTOR SIGNAL GENERATOR
The fine art of signal generation
yearyear
2
AT A GLANCE

and multipath, antenna characteristics and vehicle attitude
26
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Vector signal generator 1)
including power cable and quick start guide
R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Options
R&S®SMW-Bxxx = hardware option
R&S®SMW-Kxxx = software/keycode option
Frequency options, RF path A
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMW-B1003 1428.4700.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMW-B1006 1428.4800.02
100 kHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®SMW-B1007 1428.7700.02
100 kHz to 12.75 GHz R&S®SMW-B1012 1428.4900.02
100 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®SMW-B1020 1428.5107.02
100 kHz to 31.8 GHz R&S®SMW-B1031 1428.5307.02
100 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®SMW-B1040 1428.8506.02
100 kHz to 40 GHz,
I/Q modulation bandwidth and minimum pulse width limited
R&S®SMW-B1040N 1428.8606.02
100 kHz to 44 GHz R&S®SMW-B1044 1428.5507.02
100 kHz to 44 GHz,
I/Q modulation bandwidth and minimum pulse width limited
R&S®SMW-B1044N 1428.5407.02
Signal routing and baseband main modules
Signal routing and baseband main module, one I/Q path to RF R&S®SMW-B13 1413.2807.02
Signal routing and baseband main module, two I/Q paths to RF R&S®SMW-B13T 1413.3003.02
Wideband signal routing and baseband main module,
two I/Q paths to RF
R&S®SMW-B13XT 1413.8005.02
Phase noise performance options, RF path A
Low phase noise for RF path A R&S®SMW-B709 1428.7300.02
Improved close-in phase noise performance for RF path A R&S®SMW-B710 1428.6503.02
Ultra low phase noise for RF path A R&S®SMW-B711 1428.6703.02
Frequency options, RF path B
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMW-B2003 1428.5707.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMW-B2006 1428.5807.02
100 kHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®SMW-B2007 1428.7900.02
100 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®SMW-B2020 1428.6103.02
Phase noise performance options, RF path B
Low phase noise for RF path B R&S®SMW-B719 1428.7500.02
Improved close-in phase noise performance for RF path B R&S®SMW-B720 1428.6903.02
Ultra low phase noise for RF path B R&S®SMW-B721 1428.7100.02
Other RF options
Phase coherence R&S®SMW-B90 1413.5841.02
Pulse modulator R&S®SMW-K22 1413.3249.02
Pulse generator R&S®SMW-K23 1413.3284.02
Multifunction generator R&S®SMW-K24 1413.3332.02
100 MHz, 1 GHz ultra low noise reference input/output R&S®SMW-K703 1413.7380.02
Flexible reference input from 1 MHz to 100 MHz R&S®SMW-K704 1414.6541.02
AM/FM/φM R&S®SMW-K720 1413.7438.02
Differential analog I/Q inputs R&S®SMW-K739 1413.7167.02
Standard baseband
Baseband generator with ARB (64 Msample) and digital modulation
(realtime), 120 MHz RF bandwidth
R&S®SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
Baseband generator for GNSS with high dynamics,
with ARB (64 Msample) and digital modulation (realtime),
120 MHz RF bandwidth
R&S®SMW-B10F 1414.4303.02
1) The base unit can only be ordered with an R&S®SMW-B10xx frequency option and an R&S®SMW-B13, R&S®SMW-B13T or R&S®SMW-B13XT signal routing
and  baseband main module.
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMW200A Vector Signal Generator   27
Designation Type Order No.
Differential analog I/Q outputs R&S®SMW-K16 1413.3384.02
Digital baseband output R&S®SMW-K18 1413.3432.02
Extended sequencing R&S®SMW-K501 1413.9218.02
ARB memory extension to 512 Msample R&S®SMW-K511 1413.6860.02